

<b>Product Name</b>		<b>Festive Cheesecake Bites 20pk</b>																																		
<b>Category</b>	Christmas - Catering	<b>Product Code</b>	<b>XCACH</b>																																	
<b>Units Per Pack</b>	20 per pack	<b>Barcode GTIN /APN</b>	9346369008002																																	
<b>Product Dimensions (mm)</b>	35mm	<b>Serves per Inner</b>	20 Serves																																	
<b>Approx. Unit Weight</b>	0.048 g	<b>Unit Weight is Random</b>	Yes																																	
<b>Net Weight per Inner</b>	0.970 kg	<b>Gross Weight per Inner</b>	1.065 kg																																	
<b>Inner Pack Description</b>	Plastic Box -3293 - FP29	<b>Inner Pack Dimensions (mm)</b>	275 X 230 X 75																																	
<b>Production description</b>	Baked Cheesecake catering size, 4 units of each of Passionfruit, Caramel, Double chocolate, Strawberry and Pistachio. Gluten free crumb base.																																			
<b>Ingredients</b>	Neufchatel Cheese ( <b>MILK</b> , Cream( <b>MILK</b> ), Salt, Stabiliser, Starter culture), Cream (Cream ( <b>MILK</b> ), gelatine, Thickener (407a), Emulsifier (471)), GF Biscuit Crumb(Tapioca, Besan Flour, Vegetable Oil (306 <b>SOY</b> ), Sugar, Golden Syrup, Flavour, Vegetable Gum (415), Sodium Bicarbonate (500), Salt), Chocolate (Sugar, Vegetable fat, Cocoa, Emulsifiers ( <b>SOY</b> 322, 492, 492), <b>MILK</b> Solids, Flavour), Sugar, <b>EGG</b> , Caramel Fudge( <b>MILK</b> ), GF Choc Biscuit Crumb, Butter( <b>MILK</b> ), Coconut ( <b>SODIUM METABISULPHITE</b> (223), Lemon Juice, Strawberries, Food Gel, Choc Deco( <b>MILK</b> , <b>SOY</b> ), Vegetable Fat, Canola Oil, Fondant, <b>PISTACHIO</b> Paste ( <b>ALMOND</b> , <b>PISTACHIO</b> , <b>SOY</b> ), Raspberry, Water, Flavour (Colour 150c 150d), Cornflour, Cocoa, Passionfruit, Salt, Glucose Syrup, Food Colours (102,110,124,155,133)																																			
<b>Allergen Callout</b>	<b>Wheat Free recipe, may contain traces.</b>	<b>Allergen Statement</b>	Contains <b>MILK, EGG, SOY, ALMOND</b> and <b>PISTACHIO</b> . May contain traces of Wheat/Gluten, Peanuts, Sesame seeds, other tree nuts and Lupin.																																	
<b>Storage Conditions</b>		<b>Refrigerated Shelf Life</b>	7 days																																	
		<b>Frozen Shelf Life</b>	180 days																																	
<b>Ambient Storage</b>	Not suitable for ambient storage		<b>Thawing Instructions</b> Allow to defrost. Once defrosted, keep below 5°C to achieve optimum shelf life and consume within 7 days' time. <i>Note thawing times are provided as a guide and may vary .</i>																																	
<b>Refrigerated Storage</b>	Hold refrigerated below 5°C.																																			
<b>Frozen Storage (for goods received frozen)</b>	Hold frozen at or below -18°C in sealed packaging only.																																			
<b>Nutrition Information</b>	<table border="1"> <thead> <tr> <th colspan="3">NUTRITION INFORMATION</th> </tr> <tr> <td colspan="3">Servings per package: 20</td> </tr> <tr> <td colspan="3">Serving size: 48 g</td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td>Average Quantity per Serving</td> <td>Average Quantity per 100 g</td> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td>Energy</td> <td>737 kJ</td> <td>1530 kJ</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Protein</td> <td>2.4 g</td> <td>5 g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Fat, total</td> <td>12.5 g</td> <td>26 g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>- saturated</td> <td>8.3 g</td> <td>17.3 g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Carbohydrate</td> <td>13.8 g</td> <td>28.7 g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>- sugars</td> <td>10.1 g</td> <td>21.1 g</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Sodium</td> <td>84 mg</td> <td>176 mg</td> </tr> </tbody> </table>		NUTRITION INFORMATION			Servings per package: 20			Serving size: 48 g				Average Quantity per Serving	Average Quantity per 100 g	Energy	737 kJ	1530 kJ	Protein	2.4 g	5 g	Fat, total	12.5 g	26 g	- saturated	8.3 g	17.3 g	Carbohydrate	13.8 g	28.7 g	- sugars	10.1 g	21.1 g	Sodium	84 mg	176 mg	<b>Product Image</b> 
NUTRITION INFORMATION																																				
Servings per package: 20																																				
Serving size: 48 g																																				
	Average Quantity per Serving	Average Quantity per 100 g																																		
Energy	737 kJ	1530 kJ																																		
Protein	2.4 g	5 g																																		
Fat, total	12.5 g	26 g																																		
- saturated	8.3 g	17.3 g																																		
Carbohydrate	13.8 g	28.7 g																																		
- sugars	10.1 g	21.1 g																																		
Sodium	84 mg	176 mg																																		
<b>Outer Name:</b>	<b>Outer 12 x Festive Cheesecake Bites 20pk</b>		<b>Country of Origin</b> 																																	
<b>Product Code</b>	OCACH	<b>Packs/Outer</b>		16																																
<b>Description</b>	High Sq	<b>Outer/Layer</b>		4																																
<b>Dimensions (mm)</b>	580x580x215	<b>Layer/Pallet</b>		7																																
<b>Barcode TUN</b>	9346369007702	<b>Outer/Pallet</b>		28																																
<b>Gross Weight</b>	18.030 kg	<b>Inners/Pallet</b>		336																																
<b>Net Weight</b>	17.040 kg kg	<b>Pallet Height</b>		1.380 m																																
<b>TECHNICAL DATA CONTACT:</b>																																				
<b>NAME</b>	Megan Misso																																			
<b>POSITION TITLE</b>	HACCP Control																																			
<b>EMAIL</b>	<a href="mailto:haccapadmin@sweetbynature.com.au">haccapadmin@sweetbynature.com.au</a>																																			